2018

@

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Courchevel - Méribel

ARENA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

THU 14 DEC 2017
START TIME 19:00

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10

LINE-UPS

FRA - LAT

Linesmen

Referee(s)
WEBER Michael (SUI)

Goalkeepers
Team: FRA

20 JUNCA Julian
25 RICHARD Gaetan

Team Line-ups
Team: FRA (blue)

4D
8D
13 F
18 F
19F

2D
9D
1I5F
17 F
22 F

3D
7D
21 F
23 F
24 F

6 D
10F
12 F
16 F

PASCAL Alexandre
PRISSAINT Axel
TEXIER Alexandre
BOUGRO Jordann
OLIVE Louis

RAMA Joris
GUEBEY Enzo
PETIT Louis
BOUDON Louis +A
ADDAMO Justin +C

LEFEBVRE Jules

MELIN Vincent +A
MUNOZ Julien
SARLIEVE-FONFRAID Teo
LEROUX Maxence

MERMOUX Clement
BERARD Benjamin
SARLIN Hugo
TASSERY Kevin

Head Coach: GELINAS Dany

NOT DRESSED:

14 F

GLEIZES Jean

MONNAIE Frederic (BEL) , PARK Jun Soo (KOR)

Team: LAT

29 GRIGALS Gustavs
1 VORIS Janis

Team: LAT (white)

2D
12 D
10 F
17 F
24 F

4D
7D
11 F
19F
21F

8D
15D
3F
20 F
22 F

5D
14D
9F
18 F
23 F

KARKLS Renars
SVARS Pauls
SMIRNOVS Deniss +A
BLUGERS Roberts
GEGERIS Emils

KALKIS Roberts

KOMULS Markuss
KRASTENBERGS Renars +A
KLAVINS Erlends
HOMJAKOVS Arturs

POPOVS Aleksejs
ZEILE Tomass +C
NAZAROVS Vladislavs
MELNALKSNIS Rihards
BERZINS Daniels

SMONS Sandis
BERGMANIS Arvils
EGLE Verners
CIPRUSS Renars
FJODOROVS Deniss

Head Coach: ZIRNIS Karlis

LEGEND
D
+A

Assistant captain

Forward
Captain

Defence F
+C

No

Jersey number Pos Position

_54B1.0
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